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1 MIRALLI GIULIA 63.63 27/01/2017 25/10/2011 25/01/1984 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

2 VAIANO RITA 25.94 25/05/2001 22/06/2000 30/10/1972 OMISSIS 00060 SACROFANO RM ok

3 RANFONE SABRINA 11.79 21/12/2013 18/12/2008 04/06/1980 OMISSIS 00046 GROTTAFERRATA RM ok

4 CAPPELLO GIOVANNI 10.79 25/10/2002 20/06/1994 28/07/1968 OMISSIS 00054 FIUMICINO RM ok

5 LOPS ISABELLA 10.00 21/02/2007 28/02/2002 31/12/1975 OMISSIS 00168 ROMA RM ok

6 SCATENA FLAVIA 9.45 15/03/2011 09/11/2004 14/07/1978 OMISSIS 05018 ORVIETO TR ok

7 SCATENA FLAVIA 9.45 15/03/2011 09/11/2004 14/07/1978 OMISSIS 05018 ORVIETO TR ok

8 PECCI FRANCESCA 9.00 10/12/2004 26/11/1998 18/12/1973 OMISSIS 00155 ROMA RM ok

9 DE FAZI SIMONA 9.00 27/03/2010 10/11/2003 13/03/1979 OMISSIS 00053 CIVITAVECCHIA RM ok

10 ELEUTERI STEFANO 9.00 13/12/2014 21/12/2009 05/08/1985 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

11 CANNITO ANGELA 9.00 12/05/2018 13/01/2011 19/05/1986 OMISSIS 00127 ROMA RM ok

12 PALMIERI BRUNA 9.00 22/03/2019 12/09/2013 11/02/1987 OMISSIS 01030 VASANELLO VT ok

13 POLIDORI ERIKA 9.00 16/11/2019 03/12/2013 14/05/1987 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

14 PERRELLI DANIEL 9.00 20/12/2019 18/07/2013 22/05/1985 OMISSIS 00159 ROMA RM ok

15 GIUSEPPINI MARTA 9.00 12/12/2020 22/07/2015 25/06/1989 OMISSIS 01030 VASANELLO VT ok

16 SORRENTINO GIULIA 8.72 21/12/2013 23/11/2005 23/09/1977 OMISSIS 00168 ROMA RM ok

17 CORSINI DALILA 8.00 23/11/2015 10/11/1986 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

18 PAPI BEATRICE 8.00 30/01/2012 04/12/2015 29/12/1991 OMISSIS 00135 ROMA RM ok

19 BRINI FEDERICA 8.00 28/04/2013 11/03/2008 20/03/1983 OMISSIS 00066 MANZIANA RM ok

20 DI FONZO CRISTINA 8.00 29/03/2014 11/12/2008 07/07/1982 OMISSIS 00163 ROMA RM ok

21 MASCIOLI FLAVIA 8.00 27/06/2015 23/02/2009 01/10/1982 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

22 MASCIO FRANCESCA 8.00 18/11/2016 28/02/2008 03/06/1982 OMISSIS 00124 ROMA RM ok

23 FALCONE STEFANIA 8.00 17/12/2016 24/03/2011 23/03/1985 OMISSIS 00158 ROMA RM ok

24 CERIA ROBERTO 8.00 24/10/2017 13/01/2011 04/05/1981 OMISSIS 00127 ROMA RM ok

25 DI NICCOLA FRANCESCA 8.00 16/03/2018 11/12/2012 02/01/1987 OMISSIS 01033 CIVITA CASTELLANA VT ok

26 RUGGIERO ALESSIA CELESTE 8.00 20/12/2019 19/07/2012 18/07/1986 OMISSIS 00149 ROMA RM ok

27 VERGA GIULIA 8.00 08/02/2020 11/12/2012 15/04/1987 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

28 VERGA GIULIA 8.00 08/02/2020 11/12/2012 15/04/1987 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

29 DELLA TORRE MARTA 8.00 20/01/2022 05/03/2016 24/12/1991 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

30 DELL'ATTI SIMONA 7.74 09/09/2011 12/03/2004 01/11/1978 OMISSIS 00155 ROMA RM ok

31 DI GIROLAMO EMIDIO 7.26 06/02/2015 05/03/2010 03/04/1980 OMISSIS 64100 TERAMO TE ok

32 BERTOCCI BARBARA 7.18 14/12/2010 28/07/2003 18/05/1978 OMISSIS 53034 COLLE DI VAL D`ELSA SI ok

33 PAPAGNI PASQUA 7.15 25/03/1999 25/03/1991 24/11/1964 OMISSIS 00066 MANZIANA RM ok

34 PAPAGNI PASQUA 7.00 25/03/1999 25/03/1991 24/11/1964 OMISSIS 00066 MANZIANA RM ok

35 MULONE ELISABETTA 7.00 05/04/2014 03/03/2005 28/11/1978 OMISSIS 00123 ROMA RM ok

36 NATALI VERONICA 7.00 25/01/2019 12/09/2013 20/06/1989 OMISSIS 00139 ROMA RM ok

37 SCAFA STEFANIA 7.00 11/12/2020 13/07/2000 06/07/1974 OMISSIS 01019 VETRALLA VT ok
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38 FERRAIOLI RAFFAELLA 7.00 12/01/2021 22/07/2014 22/02/1990 OMISSIS 00142 ROMA RM ok

39 FERRARO CARLA 7.00 19/09/2021 08/03/2005 28/09/1979 OMISSIS 00161 ROMA RM ok

40 DI GIROLAMO EMIDIO 6.34 06/02/2015 05/03/2010 03/04/1980 OMISSIS 64100 TERAMO TE ok

41 MASTRONE ROSARIA 6.00 16/02/2013 06/12/2005 03/10/1964 OMISSIS 00174 ROMA RM ok

42 PRESTIFILIPPO ALESSIA 6.00 22/01/2016 23/02/2010 25/11/1981 OMISSIS 00168 ROMA RM ok

43 SGUARIO ANNA 6.00 10/05/2019 18/01/2011 12/12/1984 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

44 PACCOSI STEFANIA 5.30 28/01/1997 25/04/1961 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

45 CAVALLO LUCIA 5.00 16/12/2008 07/03/2001 21/10/1976 OMISSIS 00100 ROMA RM ok

46 RAFFA MANUELA 5.00 23/01/2012 12/07/2006 03/12/1981 OMISSIS 00146 ROMA RM ok

47 VOZELLA MARIA 5.00 28/01/2015 22/06/2004 17/03/1980 OMISSIS 00157 ROMA RM ok

48 LEONARDO ANTONIETTA 5.00 23/01/2016 29/11/2005 24/04/1981 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

49 POSCIA VANESSA 5.00 02/02/2016 30/06/2010 04/09/1985 OMISSIS 01010 ISCHIA DI CASTRO VT ok

50 SCIPIO LINDA 5.00 22/06/2019 13/12/2011 09/12/1986 OMISSIS 01018 VALENTANO VT ok

51 SCIPIO LINDA 5.00 22/06/2019 13/12/2011 09/12/1986 OMISSIS 01018 VALENTANO VT ok

52 FLOREA CLAUDIA 5.00 01/05/2020 09/12/2013 03/01/1989 OMISSIS 01010 CAPODIMONTE VT ok

53 NANNINI CHINNICI FRANCESCO 5.00 18/06/2021 12/12/2011 03/05/1983 OMISSIS 00142 ROMA RM ok

54 BARTOLUCCI FABIO 3.00 14/12/2009 12/03/2004 17/06/1978 OMISSIS 00100 ROMA RM ok

55 MANDUCA ANTONIELLA 3.00 23/05/2014 12/07/2001 08/12/1963 OMISSIS 00146 ROMA RM ok

56 SICILIANO MARGHERITA 3.00 26/11/2016 13/07/2010 04/02/1987 OMISSIS 81055 SANTA MARIA CAPUA VETERE CE ok
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1 MIRALLI GIULIA 63.63 27/01/2017 25/10/2011 25/01/1984 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

2 MORETTI MICHELE 18.28 03/03/2015 08/06/1986 OMISSIS 01025 GROTTE DI CASTRO VT ok

3 RANFONE SABRINA 14.58 21/12/2013 18/12/2008 04/06/1980 OMISSIS 00046 GROTTAFERRATA RM ok

4 ZAMPARINI ELISABETTA 14.27 19/02/2017 13/01/2011 02/07/1986 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

5 PURI MARIA AURORA 14.00 03/03/2015 30/05/1986 OMISSIS 01025 GROTTE DI CASTRO VT ok

6 RUFFINI MARIA CONCETTA 13.46 17/12/1994 15/03/1982 28/12/1957 OMISSIS 00165 ROMA RM ok

7 CANZANO LOREDANA 9.78 22/05/2013 29/11/2004 27/07/1980 OMISSIS 00137 ROMA RM ok

8 VERUSCHI ELISA 9.69 18/07/2017 25/07/2011 09/09/1987 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

9 PECCI FRANCESCA 9.00 10/12/2004 26/11/1998 18/12/1973 OMISSIS 00155 ROMA RM ok

10 DE FAZI SIMONA 9.00 27/03/2010 10/11/2003 13/03/1979 OMISSIS 00053 CIVITAVECCHIA RM ok

11 DI GIOIA SIMONA 9.00 29/01/2013 06/07/2006 25/11/1981 OMISSIS 00152 ROMA RM ok

12 ELEUTERI STEFANO 9.00 13/12/2014 21/12/2009 05/08/1985 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

13 MONTELEONE VITTORIA 9.00 23/03/2015 11/11/2009 18/05/1984 OMISSIS 00139 ROMA RM ok

14 CANNITO ANGELA 9.00 12/05/2018 13/01/2011 19/05/1986 OMISSIS 00127 ROMA RM ok

15 ROSSI GIULIA 9.00 27/05/2018 25/08/1980 OMISSIS 00195 ROMA RM ok

16 DI TELLA SONIA 9.00 10/01/2019 13/12/2012 18/12/1987 OMISSIS 86170 ISERNIA IS ok

17 MASIELLO ANNARITA 9.00 23/02/2019 09/07/2013 09/08/1989 OMISSIS 70027 PALO DEL COLLE BA ok

18 PALMIERI BRUNA 9.00 22/03/2019 12/09/2013 11/02/1987 OMISSIS 01030 VASANELLO VT ok

19 POLIDORI ERIKA 9.00 16/11/2019 03/12/2013 14/05/1987 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

20 PERRELLI DANIEL 9.00 20/12/2019 18/07/2013 22/05/1985 OMISSIS 00159 ROMA RM ok

21 GIUSEPPINI MARTA 9.00 12/12/2020 22/07/2015 25/06/1989 OMISSIS 01030 VASANELLO VT ok

22 SORRENTINO GIULIA 8.72 21/12/2013 23/11/2005 23/09/1977 OMISSIS 00168 ROMA RM ok

23 RIOLO ENZA LOREDANA 8.00 17/11/2007 10/12/2001 15/08/1976 OMISSIS 00141 ROMA RM ok

24 PAPI BEATRICE 8.00 30/01/2012 04/12/2015 29/12/1991 OMISSIS 00135 ROMA RM ok

25 PILATO MARIA ALESSANDRA 8.00 13/04/2012 19/07/2005 13/07/1979 OMISSIS 05013 CASTEL GIORGIO TR ok

26 BRINI FEDERICA 8.00 28/04/2013 11/03/2008 20/03/1983 OMISSIS 00066 MANZIANA RM ok

27 DI FONZO CRISTINA 8.00 29/03/2014 11/12/2008 07/07/1982 OMISSIS 00163 ROMA RM ok

28 MASCIOLI FLAVIA 8.00 27/06/2015 23/02/2009 01/10/1982 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

29 SAPPINO MARTA 8.00 27/11/2015 07/07/2009 03/09/1984 OMISSIS 00100 ROMA RM ok

30 LEONARDO ANTONIETTA 8.00 23/01/2016 29/11/2005 24/04/1981 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

31 LA PLACA ANNA 8.00 28/01/2016 07/03/2008 11/06/1973 OMISSIS 00146 ROMA RM ok

32 MASCIO FRANCESCA 8.00 18/11/2016 28/02/2008 03/06/1982 OMISSIS 00124 ROMA RM ok

33 FALCONE STEFANIA 8.00 17/12/2016 24/03/2011 23/03/1985 OMISSIS 00158 ROMA RM ok

34 CERIA ROBERTO 8.00 24/10/2017 13/01/2011 04/05/1981 OMISSIS 00127 ROMA RM ok

35 DI NICCOLA FRANCESCA 8.00 16/03/2018 11/12/2012 02/01/1987 OMISSIS 01033 CIVITA CASTELLANA VT ok

36 CASTROVILLI FEDERICA 8.00 09/11/2019 17/04/2015 20/04/1983 OMISSIS 00121 ROMA RM ok

37 RUGGIERO ALESSIA CELESTE 8.00 20/12/2019 19/07/2012 18/07/1986 OMISSIS 00149 ROMA RM ok
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38 VERGA GIULIA 8.00 08/02/2020 11/12/2012 15/04/1987 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

39 FIORAVANTI ALESSIO 8.00 13/01/2021 28/10/2014 20/12/1990 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

40 DE PAOLIS DANIELE 8.00 07/01/2022 13/07/2016 25/02/1991 OMISSIS 00136 ROMA RM ok

41 DELLA TORRE MARTA 8.00 20/01/2022 05/03/2016 24/12/1991 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

42 DELL'ATTI SIMONA 7.74 09/09/2011 12/03/2004 01/11/1978 OMISSIS 00155 ROMA RM ok

43 BERTOCCI BARBARA 7.18 14/12/2010 28/07/2003 18/05/1978 OMISSIS 53034 COLLE DI VAL D`ELSA SI ok

44 ANDALORO VINCENZO 7.00 16/12/2011 23/07/2003 05/08/1974 OMISSIS 00100 ROMA RM ok

45 MULONE ELISABETTA 7.00 05/04/2014 03/03/2005 28/11/1978 OMISSIS 00123 ROMA RM ok

46 TRAPE' STEFANIA 7.00 11/04/2015 17/07/2007 26/12/1982 OMISSIS 01027 MONTEFIASCONE VT ok

47 DI LEO ANTONELLA 7.00 26/11/2016 08/07/2008 12/05/1972 OMISSIS 00162 ROMA RM ok

48 TADDEI GIULIANA 7.00 18/07/2017 24/02/2003 31/01/1976 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

49 NATALI VERONICA 7.00 25/01/2019 12/09/2013 20/06/1989 OMISSIS 00139 ROMA RM ok

50 SCAFA STEFANIA 7.00 11/12/2020 13/07/2000 06/07/1974 OMISSIS 01019 VETRALLA VT ok

51 NAZZARETTO ILARIA 7.00 12/05/2021 09/10/2014 14/05/1987 OMISSIS 05018 ORVIETO TR ok

52 MASTRONE ROSARIA 6.00 16/02/2013 06/12/2005 03/10/1964 OMISSIS 00174 ROMA RM ok

53 CRESCENZI FEDERICA 6.00 21/06/2013 23/02/2009 26/10/1984 OMISSIS 05100 TERNI TR ok

54 GUERRA GIULIA 6.00 20/06/2014 11/03/2009 24/09/1982 OMISSIS 04100 LATINA LT ok

55 PRESTIFILIPPO ALESSIA 6.00 22/01/2016 23/02/2010 25/11/1981 OMISSIS 00168 ROMA RM ok

56 LUPO EMANUELA 6.00 24/11/2017 27/02/2012 08/10/1981 OMISSIS 00058 SANTA MARINELLA RM ok

57 SGUARIO ANNA 6.00 10/05/2019 18/01/2011 12/12/1984 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

58 MOCINI VALENTINA 5.97 26/03/2022 16/07/2001 01/08/1956 OMISSIS 00167 ROMA RM ok

59 CAVALLO LUCIA 5.00 16/12/2008 07/03/2001 21/10/1976 OMISSIS 00100 ROMA RM ok

60 CAMPISI ROSARIA 5.00 05/05/2011 15/07/2004 18/06/1975 OMISSIS 00177 ROMA RM ok

61 RAFFA MANUELA 5.00 23/01/2012 12/07/2006 03/12/1981 OMISSIS 00146 ROMA RM ok

62 FRATANGELI VALERIA 5.00 27/12/2012 12/02/2007 02/05/1981 OMISSIS 01021 ACQUAPENDENTE VT ok

63 SMARGIASSI CRISTINA 5.00 09/10/2013 27/03/2008 01/06/1982 OMISSIS 01033 CIVITA CASTELLANA VT ok

64 VOZELLA MARIA 5.00 28/01/2015 22/06/2004 17/03/1980 OMISSIS 00157 ROMA RM ok

65 PAVEL OANA RUXANDRA 5.00 08/04/2016 28/06/2001 22/07/1976 OMISSIS 00199 ROMA RM ok

66 PACCAMICCIO MICHELA 5.00 02/07/2018 29/03/2011 29/05/1985 OMISSIS 00100 ROMA RM ok

67 LUPIA PALMIERI EMANUELA 5.00 03/03/2019 28/03/2012 19/06/1981 OMISSIS 00159 ROMA RM ok

68 FLOREA CLAUDIA 5.00 01/05/2020 09/12/2013 03/01/1989 OMISSIS 01010 CAPODIMONTE VT ok

69 NANNINI CHINNICI FRANCESCO 5.00 18/06/2021 12/12/2011 03/05/1983 OMISSIS 00142 ROMA RM ok

70 SOLINAS SOFIA 4.00 14/06/2021 16/06/2014 08/06/1986 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

71 ARDUINI DONATELLA 3.00 15/03/2007 06/07/2001 15/07/1972 OMISSIS 01100 VITERBO VT ok

72 BARTOLUCCI FABIO 3.00 14/12/2009 12/03/2004 17/06/1978 OMISSIS 00100 ROMA RM ok

73 MANDUCA ANTONIELLA 3.00 23/05/2014 12/07/2001 08/12/1963 OMISSIS 00146 ROMA RM ok

74 SICILIANO MARGHERITA 3.00 26/11/2016 13/07/2010 04/02/1987 OMISSIS 81055 SANTA MARIA CAPUA VETERE CE ok

75 BIANCONI LUCIA 3.00 20/03/2020 05/07/2010 17/10/1979 OMISSIS 00054 FIUMICINO RM ok
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